
Shree Narayana Guru Vidyalaya 

Primary Section English Medium 

Second Semester Exam Time Table (2022-2023) 
 

 
 

Date Day Time I II III IV V 

1/04/2023 Saturday 11:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M. English-1 Math English-1 Evs Evs 

2/04/2023 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

3/04/2023 Monday  GUJCET EXAM 

4/04/2023 Tuesday  MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

5/04/2023 Wednesday 7:15 A.M. to 9:15 A.M. Evs English-1 Math English-1 English-1 

6/04/2023 Thursday 7:15 A.M. to 9:15 A.M. HOLIDAY Gujarati Gujarati Gujarati Hindi 

7/04/2023 Friday  GOOD FRIDAY 

8/04/2023 Saturday 11:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M. Math Evs Evs English-2 Math 

9/04/2023 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

10/04/2023 Monday 7:15 A.M. to 9:15 A.M. English-2 English-2 English-2 Math English-2 

11/04/2023 Tuesday 7:15 A.M. to 9:15 A.M. --- --- --- Hindi Gujarati 

Note:  There will be no re-exam for absentees. 

Date and Time of result:  

 Class I & II on 25/04/23 (Tuesday) Roll No. 1 to 15 – 8:30a.m. to 9:20a.m. 

Class I & II on 25/04/23 (Tuesday)   Roll No. 16 to 30 – 9:20a.m. to 10:10a.m. 

 Class I & II on 25/04/23 (Tuesday)   Roll No. 31 to ------ – 10:10a.m. to 11:00a.m. 

Class III to V on 26/04/23 (Wednesday) Roll No. 1 to 15- 8:30a.m. to 9:20a.m. 

Class III to V on 26/04/23 (Wednesday)  Roll No. 16 to 30- 9:20a.m. to 10:10a.m. 

Class III to V on 26/04/23 (Wednesday) Roll No. 31 to --------- - 10:10a.m. to 11:00a.m. 

  

Important note for parents 

• Result should be collected by parent or by the authorized person on the same day 

only after clearance if dues any. 

• Application for transfer certificate (For students leaving the school after 

completion of 2022-2023 academic sessions) must be submitted by 20
th

 April 

(Thursday). 
 

 

 

Best wishes for the exams! 

  

Headmistress           Principal 

 

 

 

 

      


